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$355,900
Updated 3 bedroom 
home with single 
car garage, covered 
front & rear porch, 
new broadloom on 
second floor, built-
in TV in basement 
rec room.       
    MLS#W1790428

        

74 JOHN ST., GEORGETOWN

 

$349,900
Prime commercial building in Acton. Building in great 
shape, lots of parking.                        MLS# W1768376         

49 MAIN ST. S., ACTON
  

$34,900
Busy convenient store in downtown Acton. 
Call Norm Paget* for all the details.

22 MILL ST. E., ACTON
 

LEASE
Professional Office Space. Main floor of 
3,000 square feet. Building divisible. Lots 
of outside parking. Building has been 
upgraded for your needs.  MLS#W1780288

93 MILL ST. E., ACTON  

$459,900
If you go into the 
woods today, you're 
in for a big sur-
prise! Gorgeous 2 
bdrm log home 
with open concept 
mn flr, wide plank 
wood floors, det. 
dbl car garage with 
loft, great for art/
craft studio.          
                 
     

MLS#X1803532

5510 FIRST  LINE, ERIN

 

$464,900
Prime family location, 3 bdrm, 4 level sidesplit, hardwood 
flrs., updated bathrooms & windows, inground concrete 
pool, interlock drive, main flr. fam. rm with gas FP, lots of 
storage.                                                     MLS#W1795421

56 REGAN CRES., GEORGETOWN

  

$424,900
Lovely 4 bdrm, 4 level side-
split on a huge pie shaped lot, 
in-ground pool 20' x 40', 
quiet crescent close to 
schools, 2 walkouts to the 
backyard.                                                                              
                  MLS# W1784038

68 MARILYN CRES., GEORGETOWN
OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MARCH 21 - 2-4 PM  

$459,900
Definitely one of a kind! 
Gorgeous 3 bdrm bun-
galow, central location, 
private, beautifully fin-
ished, 9' ceilings on the 
main level, great home 
for entertaining.                                             

MLS#W1780130

To our valued clients: 
The Spring Cottage Life Show is at the 

International Centre March 26-28 
and we have free tickets. 

Send us an email if interested, jmckeown@bellnet.ca

56 KING STREET, GEORGETOWN
OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MARCH 21 - 2-4 PM

SANDALWOOD DR., BALLINAFAD

$159,900
Pretty .46 ac building lot in the Village of 
Ballinafad. Build your dream home here!             

MLS#X1764131      

 

$339,900
3 level, 3 bdrm sidesplit,  lower level fam. rm with 
fireplace, access from gar. to the house, modern kit. 
with ceramic backsplash & built-in dishwasher, 
freshly painted throughout.            MLS#W1803384

33 GOWER RD., GEORGETOWN

SOLDSOLD SOLDSOLD
OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MARCH 21- 2-4 PM

$499,900
Fabulous 3 bdrm bung with 9' ceilings & no neighbours 
behind! Inground pool with thousands spent on interlock, 
decking & landscaping.                                MLS#W1798735

28 CALLAGHAN CRES., GEORGETOWN 112 MEADOWLARK DR., GEORGETOWN
$417,000

Gorgeous almost new 
home in South Georgetown. 
3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home 
with espresso hardwood on 
main floor, upgraded dark 
kitchen cabinets & wain-
scotting throughout. Nice 
size lot on family friendly 
street.       MLS#W1804669                                     
    

       

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MARCH 21- 2-4 PM

 *EXCLUSIVE ENCLAVE* TRANQUIL SETTING
 Detached home known as Victoria Rose B&B has lots of charm with traditional 
 & Victoriana decor. 80ʼ wide lot, spac. front porch with wrap around deck, pillars 
 & pot lights, 8 ft. dbl. entry drs. w/oval glass inserts & Phantom screens leads 
 to a spacious foyer w/spiral staircase, LR/DR with French drs. & antique gas 
 FP, MF fam. rm. w/2nd FP &  W/O to solarium. “Gourmet” kit. w/granite 
 countertops, 6 ft. granite island & brkfst. area w/sunny bay wndw. Upper lvl. 
 master w/renoʼd ens. 4 pc. bth & W/I  clst. “Rosewood” room & “Edenview” 
 rooms & 4th bdrm off stunning renoʼd main bth w/ glass shwr & Victorian tub & 
 granite vanity. Fin. W/O bsmt  with bright 1 bdrm ste., mbr + kit/din rms, 3 pc 
 bth, B/I lvl deck w/ hot tub. Million $ view of consrv. lnds & meadow. Part owner 
 of comm. lands. For details call Sue. Virtual tour at  www.suemccallum.com

 Sue 
 McCallum

 Sales Rep.

 905-456-1000

 Realty Services 
 Inc., Brokerage

 Independently Owned 
 & Operated

 $849,900

 www.SueMcCallum.com

BILL
YOUNG
Sales Rep.

905-565-9200 FRONTING ONTO PARK! EXCLUSIVE!
Highly Desirable all Detached area of Stewarts Mill with no sidewalk 
for extra lrge Driveway. 4+1 Bedrm, 4 bath. Main flr Hardwood, Oak 
staircase, cathedral family rm with gas fireplace, kitch w break bar, 
dbl pantry, mirror backsplash. Master Ensuite sep shwr and lrge 6 jet 
tub. Fin Bsmt with subfloor, laminate, 3 pc bath. S/S Fridge, B/I 
mcrwave, Dshwasher, Water softener, Humidifier, cold cellar and 
more! $499,900. Call Bill Young* 905-565-9200. 

 Lynn 
 Jocham

 Sales 
 Representative

 905-456-1000

 Realty Services 
 Inc., Brokerage
 Independently Owned 

 & Operated

 Nice end unit townhome in a small complex 
 where units are rarely for sale. Large eat-in 
 kitchen, nice flooring thruout, finished base -
 ment, 2 full upgraded washrooms, 3 bedrooms, 
 fully fenced yard with deck, 2 gas fireplaces and 
 no neighbours behind. Hope to see you there. 
 Virtual tour at www.LynnJocham.com.

 pic to come
 OPEN HOUSE 
 SUN. 2-4 P.M.

 59 MAPLE 
 ST.,

 UNIT 23

 $227,900
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